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NON-RECURRING FEES

Fulfillment Set-Up $495.00

Includes computer programming to set up order fulfillment manager. * Fulfillment manager
features ability to receive and track orders & inventory; inventory item set-up; account
information for shipping; standard reporting functions and client communication.

Pick & Pack America, Inc. (PPA) must receive orders electronically from client’s website. Orders
will be processed daily and then updated with tracking & order status.

*Special set-up requirements will be estimated on an as needed basis.
Three hours of set-up included. Additional hours from our tech staff cost $100/hr, billed in 15-

minute increments. Rates vary if we must call in vendors for technology setup.

*All set-up fees required prior to job commencement.

NO MONTHLY MINIMUNS
Pick and pack fees are based on the type of product being fulfilled. Numbers estimated here are for
small to mid-sized product orders requiring no special packaging arrangements.

Hourly Rates for Labor and Admin
We charge $65 per hour for labor and an admin fee of $125 per hour billed in 15 minute increments.

Don’t Worry — Fix Your Price
After we know what you want us to pack for you it’s easy for us to quote you a fixed price! Call us today
and we'll get back to you the next business day with a price.

MONTHLY RECURRING SERVICES

Account Management *Fee based on volume per month
Includes program administration and communication, inventory management and cycle counts.
Three-month introductory rate $125.00. After three months the rate will be based on volume of
items shipped but not to exceed $500.00

*0 — 5,000 Items $155.00; 5,000 — 10,000 Items $310.00; 10,001+ Items $625.00

**Account management fee waived for three months for contract manufacturing clients of Nutritional
Supplement Manufacturers, Inc. (NSM)
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Fulfillment Services
Pick, Pack and Ship. Based on monthly order volume 0 to 9999.

Tier 1 0-250 $3.15 Tier4 1001-2500 $2.70
Tier 2 251-500 $3.00 Tier5 2501-5000 $2.50
Tier 3 501-1000 $2.85 Tier6 5001-9999 $2.30

(Packing materials included. Process includes importing of orders, printing invoice, inserting marketing items,
packing one item and shipping.) *Additional fees may apply.

Return Service Fee Per Package $3.00
Manual Order Fee $1.90
Additional Items $0.30
Full Cartons (dozen) $1.25
Marketing Material *Free
*One piece free of charge included with each package.
Additional Items $0.20

Warehousing Services

Receiving
Per Unit $0.07
i Per Pallet S15

*Receiving fee waived for contract manufacturing clients of NSM.

Monthly Storage
Pallet Storage (standard) $56.00
Bin Storage $2.20 per bin

Other Services
International Documentation $2.45 each
Repacking of Raw Material Price depends on time it takes

Repacking of Raw Material
Repacking of Raw Material Price depends on time it takes
Examples: We repack a single 1 Ib. from a 25kg drum, price: $32
We repack 10 x 1 lb. from a 25kg drum, price: $5 each
We repack 250 bags in 1 oz. bags, price: $1.25 each
Lower rates may apply to your product
Contact us for a quote!
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